www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com Document Number: 34155
152 Revision: 01-Mar-06
LPE-3325-CST
Vishay Dale
Surface Mount Current Sense Transformers
FEATURES
• Surface mount design
• Compatible with surface mount process temperatures

• Office equipment
RoHS
COMPLIANT
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
TURNS
RATIO
SECONDARY INDUCTANCE
AT 100 kHz, 0.1 V
MIN. (µH)
SECONDARY
DC RESISTANCE
MAX. (Ohms)
PRIMARY
AMPS
LPE-3325-CST030 30 180 1.00 6
LPE-3325-CST040 40 320 1.35 6
LPE-3325-CST050 50 500 2.50 6
LPE-3325-CST070 70 980 4.71 6
LPE-3325-CST125 125 3000 7.70 6
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
0.256 [6.50] Max.
0.199 [5.05] Min.
0.265 [6.73] Max.